
I.D.:	52271845

Media	Convertor	WDM	10/100	Singlemode,	SC,	40km,	1550nm

Data
publicarii

04.12.20 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

138,00	RON	-	138,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	Convertor	WDM	Singlemode,	SC,	40km,	1310nm,	Tip	B	(WDM	Fast	Ethernet	Media
Converter	10/100Base-TX,	100Base-FX,	40km,	1310nmTX/1550nmRX.	SM,	conector	SC,	DIP
Switch)


